Name:______________________________________________________________ period: _________________
To Be or Not to be….a State
How many times were Utahans rejected for statehood?

Why were Utahans rejected so many times? (Page 210)
Unity:


Politics:


Courts:


Economics:


Education:


Immigration:


Polygamy:


Why did Utahans want to become a state anyway? 
Look on page 210 and list the 8 benefits to statehood:
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
Federal Laws against Polygamy

The Morrill Anti-Bigamy Act (1862):





The Edmunds Act (1882):





Edmunds-Tucker Act (1887):




Because of anti-polygamy laws Utahans that are living in polygamy are advised to go into hiding. 

What are cohab hunters?



What was the court case Reynolds vs The United States?




What is the Manifesto? 
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